
М. Фамилия, Имя Год

Возрастна

я группа 

до 19 лет

Возраст

ная 

группа

Ккбок 

РФ
Кв-я ЧР ПФ/Ф ЧР

Сумма 2 

лушчих из 3 

мест

Лучшее 

место из 3

1 Эйгель Павел 1990 S S 2 7 0 2 0

2 Шабанов Максим 1994 S S 0 2 2 2 0

3 Маймистов Сергей 1997 S U23 3 3 5 6 3

4 Губенко Никита 1994 S S 6 0 19 6 0

5 Поспелов Андрей 2000 J U23 21 4 3 7 3

6 Шабакин Михаил 1983 S S 7 6 6 12 6

7 Непогодин Александр 1995 S U23 10 5 8 13 5

8 Камешков Владимир 1994 S S 14 10 4 14 4

9 Савицкий Александр 1998 S U23 5 11 15 16 5

10 Доронин Евгений 1989 S S 11 8 9 17 8

11 Смирнов Егор 2003 J U23 8 16 14 22 8

12 Кудрявцев Даниил 1999 S U23 18 9 13 22 9

13 Лабасов Дмитрий 2000 J U23 16 12 10 22 10

14 Гоголев Дмитрий 1996 S U23 25 17 7 24 7

15
Белокреницкий 

Кирилл
2002 J U23 15 14 11 25 11

16 Фетисов Никита 1999 S U23 17 25 12 29 12

17 Тищенко Дмитрий 1995 S U23 13 27 16 29 13

18 Кислицын Игорь 2002 J U23 34 29 29 29

19 Рашев Александр 2000 J U23 12 18 37 30 12

20 Трифонов Артём 1985 S S 53 15 17 32 15

21 Малышев Максим 2001 J U23 65 13 22 35 13

22 Гончаров Сергей 1998 S U23 20 19 18 37 18

23 Гладких Илья 1998 S U23 19 33 23 42 19

24 Букринский Сергей 1986 S S 66 23 20 43 20

25 Барыкин Михаил 2002 J U23 23 22 21 43 21

26 Изюмов Игорь 1998 S U23 28 20 24 44 20

27 Стафеев Игорь 2000 J U23 24 29 25 49 24

28 Ванин Владислав 2002 J U23 35 24 27 51 24

29 Гончаров Алексей 1986 S S 26 28 30 54 26

30 Медведчук Вячеслав 2000 J U23 56 31 28 59 28

31 Борисов Игорь 2003 J U23 59 999 59 59

32 Лебедев Денис 1998 S U23 39 26 38 64 26

33 Максимов Антон 1973 S S 47 32 33 65 32

34 Козлов Иван 2003 J U23 42 40 26 66 26

35 Живодров Станислав 1980 S S 38 30 36 66 30

36 Андриенко Илья 2002 J U23 41 36 31 67 31

37 Мещеряков Александр 2000 J U23 33 39 34 67 33

38 Соколов Арсений 2002 J U23 999 38 32 70 32

39 Парфенов Дмитрий 2002 J U23 999 35 35 70 35

40 Кертеков Артем 2002 J U23 34 37 39 71 34

41 Васеев Никита 2002 J U23 44 48 999 92 44

42 Акчин Александр 2003 J U23 58 55 999 113 55

43 Бабичев Даниил 2002 J U23 61 62 999 123 61

44 Афанасьев Алексей 1989 S S 999 21 999 1020 21

45 Быков Данила 2001 J U23 30 999 999 1029 30
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46 Якимычев Сергей 1978 S S 55 999 999 1054 55

47 Бадаев Максим 2002 J U23 999 57 999 1056 57

48 Инкин Никита 1997 S U23 4 999 999 4

49 Прожерин Артём 1992 S S 9 999 999 9

50 Столбовский Артём 2003 J U23 22 44 999 22

51 Прусаков Александр 1976 S S 27 999 999 27

52 Шестаков Дмитрий 2003 J U23 29 60 999 29

53 Горшков Вячеслав 2002 J U23 31 999 999 31

54 Мартынов Никита 2002 J U23 32 54 999 32

55 Лихачев Богдан 2002 J U23 36 61 999 36

56 Подобряев Алексей 1978 S S 37 43 999 37

57 Ронжин Ростислав 2002 J U23 40 49 999 40

58 Вихарев Иван 2003 J U23 68 41 999 41

59 Салаватуллин Артур 2001 J U23 46 42 999 42

60 Ромашкин Дмитрий 1968 S S 43 999 999 43

61 Соковнин Павел 2000 J U23 45 999 999 45

62 Стратула Иван 2000 J U23 48 45 999 45

63 Додонов Василий 2002 J U23 999 46 999 46

64 Казаков Константин 2003 J U23 67 47 999 47

65 Ельмешкин Дмитрий 2003 J U23 49 999 999 49

66 Кузнецов Виктор 2000 J U23 50 999 999 50

67 Пантелеев Михаил 1955 S S 999 50 999 50

68 Лазарев Артём 2003 J U23 999 51 999 51

69 Михайлов Серафим 2003 J U23 51 999 999 51

70 Кирсанов Евгений 1999 S U23 52 999 52

71 Хвиюзов Михаил 2002 J U23 59 52 999 52

72 Курносов Андрей 1969 S S 53 999 53

73 Хрипко Олег 2001 J U23 54 999 999 54

74 Каримуллин Даниль 2000 J U23 999 56 999 56

75 Пантелеев Михаил 1955 S S 57 999 999 57

76 Чебышев Вячеслав 2002 J U23 71 58 999 58

77 Литвинов Владимир 2002 J U23 60 999 60

78 Курносов Андрей 1969 S S 62 999 999 62

79 Казаков Александр 1992 S S 999 63 999 63

80 Поспелов Игорь 2003 J U23 63 999 999 63

81 Ионов Макар 2002 J U23 999 64 999 64

82 Сафронов Андрей 1963 S S 64 999 999 64

83 Овсянников Севастьян 2002 J U23 69 999 999 69

84 Давидян Артур 1992 S S 70 999 999 70
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1 Маймистов Сергей 1997 S 0 0 2 0 0

2 Поспелов Андрей 2000 J 14 3 0 3 0

3 Непогодин Александр 1995 S 5 2
4

6 2

4 Савицкий Александр 1998 S 3 4 10 7 3

5 Инкин Никита 1997 S 2 5 7 2

6 Гоголев Дмитрий 1996 S 18 6 3 9 3

7 Смирнов Егор 2003 J 4 15 9 13 4

8 Рашев Александр 2000 J 6 7 26 13 6

9 Лабасов Дмитрий 2000 J 9 9 5 14 5

10
Белокреницкий 

Кирилл
2002 J 8 11

6
14 6

11 Кудрявцев Даниил 1999 S 11 8 8 16 8

12 Фетисов Никита 1999 S 10 16 7 17 7

13 Тищенко Дмитрий 1995 S 7 12 11 18 7

14 Малышев Максим 2001 J 47 10 14 24 10

15 Гончаров Сергей 1998 S 13 19 12 25 12

16 Барыкин Михаил 2002 J 16 13 13 26 13

17 Гладких Илья 1998 S 12 23 15 27 12

18 Стафеев Игорь 2000 J 17 18 17 34 17

19 Изюмов Игорь 1998 S 19 28 16 35 16

20 Андриенко Илья 2002 J 30 14 22 36 14

21 Мартынов Никита 2002 J 23 17 39 40 17

22 Ванин Владислав 2002 J 26 53 19 45 19

23 Столбовский Артём 2003 J 15 52 31 46 15

24 Медведчук Вячеслав 2000 J 41 26
20

46 20

25 Лебедев Денис 1998 S 28 20 27 47 20

26 Лихачев Богдан 2002 J 27 21 46 48 21

27 Мещеряков Александр 2000 J 24 24
24

48 24

28 Козлов Иван 2003 J 31 39 18 49 18

29 Шестаков Дмитрий 2003 J 20 33 45 53 20

30 Кертеков Артем 2002 J 25 41 28 53 25

31 Стратула Иван 2000 J 35 22 32 54 22

32 Вихарев Иван 2003 J 49 27 29 56 27

33 Парфенов Дмитрий 2002 J 999 32 25 57 25

34 Быков Данила 2001 J 21 37 999 58 21

35 Горшков Вячеслав 2002 J 22 38 999 60 22

36 Салаватуллин Артур 2001 J 34 31 30 61 30

37 Казаков Константин 2003 J 48 29
34

63 29

38 Ронжин Ростислав 2002 J 29 35 36 64 29

39 Кислицын Игорь 2002 J 999 45 21 66 21

40 Кузнецов Виктор 2000 J 37 30 999 67 30

41 Васеев Никита 2002 J 32 43 35 67 32

42 Соколов Арсений 2002 J 999 46 23 69 23

43 Хвиюзов Михаил 2002 J 43 36 38 74 36
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44 Додонов Василий 2002 J 999 49 33 82 33

45 Акчин Александр 2003 J 42 63 40 82 40

46 Михайлов Серафим 2003 J 38 47 999 85 38

47 Лазарев Артём 2003 J 999 50 37 87 37

48 Кирсанов Евгений 1999 S 39 48 999 87 39

49 Ельмешкин Дмитрий 2003 J 36 55 999 91 36

51 Бабичев Даниил 2002 J 45 64 47 92 45

52 Чебышев Вячеслав 2002 J 51 60 43 94 43

53 Бадаев Максим 2002 J 999 56 42 98 42

54 Борисов Игорь 2003 J 999 62 44 106 44

55 Каримуллин Даниль 2000 J 999 69 41 110 41

56 Васик Александр 2004 J 999 25 999 1024 25

57 Соковнин Павел 2000 J 33 999 999 1032 33

58 Бурдин Павел 1998 S 999 34 999 1033 34

59 Хрипко Олег 2001 J 40 999 999 1039 40

60 Шакиров Даниил 2001 J 999 40 999 1039 40

61 Рубцов Глеб 2004 J 999 42 999 1041 42

62 Литвинов Владимир 2002 J 44 999 999 1043 44

63 Шичкин Александр 1998 S 999 44 999 1043 44

64 Поспелов Игорь 2003 J 46 999 999 1045 46

65 Ионов Макар 2002 J 999 999 48 1047 48

66 Овсянников Севастьян 2002 J 50 999
999

1049 50

67 Сологаев Ростислав 2003 J 999 51 999 1050 51

68 Хасанзанов Данила 2001 J 999 54 999 1053 54

69 Попов Иван 2003 J 999 57 999 1056 57

70 Зяблицкий Фёдор 2004 J 999 58 999 1057 58

71 Антипин Алексей 1999 S 999 59 999 1058 59

72 Сучилин Александр 2000 J 999 61 999 1060 61

73 Шарков Тимофей 2003 J 999 65 999 1064 65

74 Очагов Максим 1998 S 999 66 999 1065 66

75 Баранов Владимир 2000 J 999 67 999 1066 67

76 Кривошея Иван 2003 J 999 68 999 1067 68

77
Надеждин 

Владислав
2000 J 999 70 999 1069 70

78 Иванченко Дмитрий 2004 J 999 71 999 1070 71

79 Ремез Максим 2003 J 999 72 999 1071 72
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1 Лабасов Дмитрий 2000 4 0 0 3 0 0

2 Поспелов Андрей 2000 5 4 2 0 2 0

3 Рашев Александр 2000 2 5 4 2 4 2

4 Белокреницкий Кирилл 2002
3

2 9 5 5 2

5 Смирнов Егор 2003 0 6 6 8 6 0

6 Малышев Максим 2001 34 12 3 4 7 3

7 Мартынов Никита 2002 12 3 8 9 11 3

8 Барыкин Михаил 2002 7 18 12 6 13 6

9 Быков Данила 2001 10 9 5 24 14 5

10 Столбовский Артём 2003 6 8 11 37 14 6

11 Андриенко Илья 2002 18 7 19 7 14 7

12 Лихачев Богдан 2002 16 16 7 11 18 7

13 Стафеев Игорь 2000 8 11 10 10 18 8

14 Казаков Константин 2003 35 10 13 17 23 10

15 Мещеряков Александр 2000 13 21 80 13 26 13

16 Стратула Иван 2000 23 15 18 12 27 12

17 Ронжин Ростислав 2002 17 14 14 22 28 14

18 Шестаков Дмитрий 2003 9 34 30 21 30 9

19 Вихарев Иван 2003 36 22 15 16 31 15

20 Салаватуллин Артур 2001 22 13 20 19 32 13

21 Ванин Владислав 2002 15 17 21 38 32 15

22 Горшков Вячеслав 2002 11 24 81 25 35 11

23 Васик Александр 2004 999 29 22 14 36 14

24 Парфенов Дмитрий 2002 999 20 17 20 37 17

25 Кертеков Артем 2002 14 71 24 28 38 14

26 Кислицын Игорь 2002 999 19 23 31 42 19

27 Медведчук Вячеслав 2000 28 48 29 15 43 15

28 Кузнецов Виктор 2000 25 26 40 18 43 18

29 Додонов Василий 2002 999 28 16 34 44 16

30 Козлов Иван 2003 19 25 26 26 44 19

31 Васеев Никита 2002 20 37 43 30 50 20

32 Шакиров Даниил 2001 999 23 48 27 50 23

33 Хвиюзов Михаил 2002 30 31 52 23 53 23

34 Михайлов Серафим 2003 26 27 27 33 53 26

35 Рубцов Глеб 2004 999 55 28 29 57 28

36 Сологаев Ростислав 2003 999 30 31 36 61 30

37 Ельмешкин Дмитрий 2003 24 39 64 40 63 24

38 Бабичев Даниил 2002 32 32 44 48 64 32

39 Соколов Арсений 2002 999 33 32 32 64 32

40 Кандауров Евгений 2002 999 45 25 999 70 25

41 Токмаков Вячеслав 2003 999 36 34 999 70 34

42 Хрипко Олег 2001 27 44 46 999 71 27

43 Акчин Александр 2003 29 42 49 47 71 29

44 Чегесов Антон 2002 999 38 33 999 71 33

45 Лазарев Артём 2003 999 47 38 35 73 35

46 Зяблицкий Фёдор 2004 999 49 36 43 79 36

47 Борисов Игорь 2003 999 35 69 46 81 35

48 Попов Иван 2003 999 54 39 42 81 39

49 Иванов Эдуард 2004 999 40 41 999 81 40

50 Чебышев Вячеслав 2002 38 50 53 44 82 38

51
Кудрявцев 

Александр
2002

999
51 35 999 86 35

52 Бадаев Максим 2002 999 66 50 41 91 41

53 Ионов Макар 2002 999 60 37 999 97 37

54 Мурзаев Илья 2002 999 43 54 999 97 43
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55 Лазарев Виктор 2003 999 56 42 999 98 42

56 Вахрушев Данил 2004 999 52 51 999 103 51

57 Степанов Алексей 2004 999 59 57 999 116 57

58 Шарков Тимофей 2003 999 68 74 49 117 49

59 Британский Сергей 2004 999 58 60 999 118 58

60 Потапов Глеб 2003 999 74 45 999 119 45

61 Цветков Никита 2004 999 73 47 999 120 47

62 Додонов Никита 2005 999 62 58 999 120 58

63 Ванин Константин 2000 999 61 59 999 120 59

64 Титов Егор 2003 999 67 55 999 122 55

65 Архипов Илья 2003 999 57 65 999 122 57

66
Пашковский 

Александр
2003 999 41 83 999 124 41

67 Иванченко Дмитрий 2004 999 75 70 54 124 54

68 Ремез Максим 2003 999 72 78 55 127 55

69 Петухов Данил 2004 999 65 63 999 128 63

70 Нечаев Даниил 2005 999 63 67 999 130 63

71 Тимошенко Егор 2002 999 64 66 999 130 64

72 Молодцов Илья 2002 999 76 56 999 132 56

73 Липихин Семён 2005 999 53 85 999 138 53

74 Сурнов Евгений 2003 999 78 61 999 139 61

75 Агафонов Леонид 2004 999 77 62 999 139 62

76 Гришанов Антон 2005 999 70 73 999 143 70

77 Перепелов Игорь 2004 999 82 68 999 150 68

78 Самойлов Дмитрий 2004 999 69 82 999 151 69

79 Бондаренко Дмитрий 2003 999 80 71 999 151 71

80 Ютаев Михаил 2004 999 79 72 999 151 72

81 Широков Александр 2005 999 81 76 999 157 76

82 Галоджанц Кирилл 2002 999 84 75 999 159 75

83 Галоджанц Артем 2005 999 83 77 999 160 77

84 Подаруев Иван 2005 999 85 79 999 164 79

85 Вавилин Дмитрий 2003 999 86 84 999 170 84

86 Соковнин Павел 2000 21 999 999 999 1020 21

87 Литвинов Владимир 2002
31

999 999 999 1030 31

88 Поспелов Игорь 2003 33 999 999 999 1032 33

89 Овсянников Севастьян 2002 37 999 999 999 1036 37

90 Хасанзанов Данила 2001 999 999 999 39 1038 39

91 Сучилин Александр 2000 999 999 999 45 1044 45

92 Федосов Алексей 2002 999 46 999 999 1045 46

93 Баранов Владимир 2000 999 999 999 50 1049 50

94 Кривошея Иван 2003 999 999 999 51 1050 51

95 Каримуллин Даниль 2000 999 999 999 52 1051 52

96 Надеждин Владислав 2000 999 999 999 53 1052 53

97 Шипулин Владимир 2004 999 999 999 56 1055 56
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